
S.No. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME EXAM_CENTRE COURSE

1 MSCGG 2501048302 2352353029 MITAL KARUBHA JADEJA 23136 MGGL1

2 MSCGG 2501066331 2352493930 PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE 23136 MGGL1

3 MSCGG 2501029501 2354385160 LALIT KISHORE 23136 MGGL1

4 MSCGG 2501097321 2401943162 SHAHNAZ ANSARI 23136 MGGL1

5 MSCGG 2501079764 2401943183 YUGANT CHOUDHARY 23136 MGGL1

6 MSCGG 2501033528 2401944908 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY 23136 MGGL1

7 MSCGG 2501003234 2451900980 SHUBHAM ADHIKARI 23136 MGGL1

8 MSCGG 2501076529 2451904049 TULSI JHA 23136 MGGL1

9 MSCGG 2501038827 2451904141 NARENDER SINGH KAJLA 23136 MGGL1

10 MSCGG 2501093772 2452974478 PRATIBHA 23136 MGGL1

11 MSCGG 2501066394 2452975520 MOHIT RAJESH JHA 23136 MGGL1

12 MSCGG 2501010770 2452975577 PRIYA CHOUHAN 23136 MGGL1

13 MSCGG 2501037846 2453877066 PRANSHUL SHARMA 23136 MGGL1

14 MSCGG 2501060146 2453878210 LALIT KISHOR 23136 MGGL1

15 MSCGG 2501027417 2453878484 HAPPY CHAHAR 23136 MGGL1

16 MSCGG 2501079685 2453878503 NEHA 23136 MGGL1

17 MSCGG 2501003235 2453878587 SANTOSH 23136 MGGL1

18 MSCGG 2501048302 2352353029 MITAL KARUBHA JADEJA 23136 MGGL2

19 MSCGG 2501066331 2352493930 PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE 23136 MGGL2

20 MSCGG 2501029501 2354385160 LALIT KISHORE 23136 MGGL2

21 MSCGG 2501097321 2401943162 SHAHNAZ ANSARI 23136 MGGL2

22 MSCGG 2501079764 2401943183 YUGANT CHOUDHARY 23136 MGGL2

23 MSCGG 2501033528 2401944908 RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY 23136 MGGL2

24 MSCGG 2501003234 2451900980 SHUBHAM ADHIKARI 23136 MGGL2

25 MSCGG 2501038827 2451904141 NARENDER SINGH KAJLA 23136 MGGL2

26 MSCGG 2501093772 2452974478 PRATIBHA 23136 MGGL2

27 MSCGG 2501010770 2452975577 PRIYA CHOUHAN 23136 MGGL2

28 MSCGG 2501037846 2453877066 PRANSHUL SHARMA 23136 MGGL2

29 MSCGG 2501060146 2453878210 LALIT KISHOR 23136 MGGL2

30 MSCGG 2501027417 2453878484 HAPPY CHAHAR 23136 MGGL2

31 MSCGG 2501079685 2453878503 NEHA 23136 MGGL2

32 MSCGG 2501003235 2453878587 SANTOSH 23136 MGGL2

33 MSCGG 2501026302 2351775800 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 23136 MGGL3

34 MSCGG 2501048302 2352353029 MITAL KARUBHA JADEJA 23136 MGGL3

35 MSCGG 2501063856 2352355572 SANGEETA YADAV 23136 MGGL3

36 MSCGG 2501075463 2352356687 DHARAM CHANDRA SHARMA 23136 MGGL3

37 MSCGG 2501077246 2352493885 CHAHAT PATEL 23136 MGGL3

38 MSCGG 2501066331 2352493930 PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE 23136 MGGL3

39 MSCGG 2501040782 2352494069 BHAGWATI 23136 MGGL3

40 MSCGG 2501072190 2354382670 RADHIKA TIWARI 23136 MGGL3

41 MSCGG 2501000739 2354384862 KRITIKESH RAJPUROHIT 23136 MGGL3

42 MSCGG 2501029501 2354385160 LALIT KISHORE 23136 MGGL3

43 MSCGG 2501026302 2351775800 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 23136 MGGL4

44 MSCGG 2501063856 2352355572 SANGEETA YADAV 23136 MGGL4
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45 MSCGG 2501075463 2352356687 DHARAM CHANDRA SHARMA 23136 MGGL4

46 MSCGG 2501077246 2352493885 CHAHAT PATEL 23136 MGGL4

47 MSCGG 2501066331 2352493930 PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE 23136 MGGL4

48 MSCGG 2501072190 2354382670 RADHIKA TIWARI 23136 MGGL4

49 MSCGG 2501000739 2354384862 KRITIKESH RAJPUROHIT 23136 MGGL4

50 MSCGG 2501029501 2354385160 LALIT KISHORE 23136 MGGL4

51 MSCGG 2501026302 2351775800 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 23136 MGGL5

52 MSCGG 2501048302 2352353029 MITAL KARUBHA JADEJA 23136 MGGL5

53 MSCGG 2501063856 2352355572 SANGEETA YADAV 23136 MGGL5

54 MSCGG 2501075463 2352356687 DHARAM CHANDRA SHARMA 23136 MGGL5

55 MSCGG 2501077246 2352493885 CHAHAT PATEL 23136 MGGL5

56 MSCGG 2501066331 2352493930 PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE 23136 MGGL5

57 MSCGG 2501040782 2352494069 BHAGWATI 23136 MGGL5

58 MSCGG 2501072190 2354382670 RADHIKA TIWARI 23136 MGGL5

59 MSCGG 2501000739 2354384862 KRITIKESH RAJPUROHIT 23136 MGGL5

60 MSCGG 2501029501 2354385160 LALIT KISHORE 23136 MGGL5
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